VIAVI Solutions
Benefits
	y Simply test everything anywhere – PON,
Ethernet, WiFi
	y Verify true customer experience and physical
network layer on all GPON1, Ethernet and
WiFi test interfaces
	y Confirm PON service delivery is good before

visit viavisolutions.com/contact
viavisolutions.com
Ordering Information
Standard Packages
PON Package
GPON NSC100-GPON-BASE
GPON, Ethernet NSC100-GPON-PLUS
GPON, Ethernet, WiFi NSC100-GPON-PRO
Home Package
Ethernet NSC100-HOME-PLUS
Ethernet, WiFi NSC100-HOME-PRO
Enterprise
Ethernet NSC100-ENTERPRISE-PLUS
Ethernet, WiFi NSC100-ENTERPRISE-PRO
Loopback Ethernet 1G NSC100-LOOPBACK-BASE
All All NSC100-PLATINUM
Options
NSC OneCheck GPON Option NSC-OC-GPON
NSC OneCheck Ethernet Option NSC-OC-ETHERNET
NSC OneCheck WiFi Option NSC-OC-WIFI